
569 192.50

685 180.00

435 243.00

614 194.00

631 198.00

534 215.00

525 208.00

635 193.50

460 190.00

671 183.00

420 224.00

498 221.00

545 197.00

543 201.00

650 187.50

371 237.00

475 228.00

416 241.00

620 195.50

458 242.50

528 233.00

632 213.50

673 202.00

511 229.00

635 192.00

629 189.00

718 202.00

631 195.00

552 226.00

641 210.50

637 186.50

602 201.00

586 219.50

670 200.50

609 192.00

713 181.00

562 217.00

747 171.00

560 220.00

548 232.00

584 219.00

697 196.50

552 235.50

487 253.00

402 252.00

646 194.50

713 177.00

620 190.50

607 207.00

768 176.00

598 203.00

737 181.00

546 217.00

666 187.00

737 181.50

553 217.00

616 203.00

667 204.50

494 241.00

CADE HARRIS BLACK C

CADE HARRIS BLACK C

CHARLIE & VERDA THOENE BLACK C

BLACK C

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK C

C

JACK CRAM BLACK C

JAKE OTTE RED/RWF C

C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

CHURCHILL & SCHERBARTH BLACK C

CHURCHILL & SCHERBARTH CHAR X C

BLACK C

CHURCHILL & SCHERBARTH CHAR X C

CHURCHILL & SCHERBARTH CHAR X C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK

DVORAK & GUTHARD CATTLE BLACK C

PERRY ERIKSON BLACK C

PAUL & VIRGINIA MICHALSKI BLACK C

PAUL & VIRGINIA MICHALSKI

SHERRY DISNEY BLACK C

SHERRY DISNEY BLACK C

TIM & ANNETTE SIERKS BLACK C

TIM & ANNETTE SIERKS BLACK C

BILL LUECK BLACK C

BILL LUECK BLACK C

ALAN & MARK PETERSEN BLACK C

BROKEN HEART RANCH RED/RWF C

ALAN & MARK PETERSEN BLACK C

ALAN & MARK PETERSEN BLACK C

BRUCE & KATIE MORSE BLACK C

AUSTIN SKIBINSKI BLACK C

BRUCE & KATIE MORSE BLACK C

JOLENE DUNBAR & JAKE STERN BLACK C

JESS & LEZLEY KOUBEK

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK C

DON CHRISTENSEN BLK/BWF C

BLACK C

JESS & LEZLEY KOUBEK BLACK

PEAK PERFORMANCE CATTLE CO BLK/BWF C

PEAK PERFORMANCE CATTLE CO BLACK C

GREG & CAROL FENSKE BLACK C

GREG & CAROL FENSKE BLACK C

JAKE OTTE BLACK C

IAN COX & TAD MELIA BLACK C

IAN COX & TAD MELIA BLACK C

JACK CRAM

BLACK C

JEFF & JAMIE PORTER BLK/BWF C

JEFF & JAMIE PORTER BLK/BWF C

KERRY & KATHY FOWLER BLACK C

CAMERON & PELSTER BLACK C

CAMERON & PELSTER BLACK C

JESS & LEZLEY KOUBEK

LUHN CATTLE CO RED/RWF C

LUKE WOLF BLACK C

LUKE WOLF BLACK C

RODNEY KAMARAD BLACK C

ROCKIN C CATTLE BLACK C

ROCKIN C CATTLE BLACK C

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET

SPECIAL CALF & FEEDER AUCITON

Friday, December 9, 2022

DVORAK & GUTHARD CATTLE BLACK

BLACK C

CALVES-STEERS

C

RODNEY KAMARAD BLACK C

BROKEN HEART RANCH BLACK C

CALVES-STEERS-WEANED

BROKEN HEART RANCH



567 226.00

473 241.00

592 215.00

591 198.00

533 225.00

617 198.00

507 235.00

622 214.00

732 195.00

706 185.00

428 250.00

530 230.00

709 196.00

522 198.00

636 174.00

405 213.00

527 198.00

590 188.00

523 205.00

610 196.00

361 222.00

496 193.00

522 197.00

607 174.00

495 192.00

380 224.00

486 198.00

593 195.00

484 198.00

537 192.00

464 191.00

553 183.50

528 191.00

612 183.00

655 173.00

690 172.50

640 171.00

567 184.00

639 175.00

542 189.50

669 165.00

642 173.00

724 169.00

540 186.00

663 174.00

631 180.00

652 169.50

594 171.50

530 176.00

689 173.50

589 190.50

525 193.00

603 186.00

652 179.50

666 173.00

707 172.50

485 190.50

573 182.00

487 205.00

600 189.00

490 195.00

583 189.00

543 187.00

CADE HARRIS BLACK C

ALAN & MARK PETERSEN BLACK C

CADE HARRIS BLACK C

CADE HARRIS BLACK C

DON CHRISTENSEN BLK/BWF C

CHARLIE & VERDA THOENE BLACK C

CHARLIE & VERDA THOENE BLACK C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

C

PAUL & VIRGINIA MICHALSKI BLACK C

LUHN CATTLE CO RED/RWF C

JACK CRAM BLACK C

BLACK C

PERRY ERIKSON BLACK C

PERRY ERIKSON BLACK C

BILL LUECK BLACK C

TIM & ANNETTE SIERKS BLACK C

SHERRY DISNEY BLACK C

PAUL & VIRGINIA MICHALSKI

ALAN & MARK PETERSEN BLACK C

BILL LUECK BLACK C

TIM & ANNETTE SIERKS BLACK C

BLACK

BRAD MOLESWORTH BLACK C

BRUCE MORSE BLACK C

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK C

BRUCE MORSE BLACK C

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK C

PERRY ERIKSON

GREG & CAROL FENSKE BLACK C

PEAK PERFORMANCE CATTLE CO BLACK C

JACK CRAM BLACK C

GREG & CAROL FENSKE BLACK C

PEAK PERFORMANCE CATTLE CO BLACK C

JEFF & JAMIE PORTER BLK/BWF C

IAN COX & TAD MELIA BLACK C

IAN COX & TAD MELIA BLACK C

JEFF & JAMIE PORTER BLK/BWF C

KERRY & KATHY FOWLER BLACK C

SPENCER ANGUS BLACK C

LUKE WOLF BLACK C

C

RODNEY KAMARAD BLACK C

ROCKIN C CATTLE BLACK C

ROCKIN C CATTLE BLACK C

DVORAK & GUTHARD CATTLE BLACK C

SAND & SAGE BLACK C

SAND & SAGE BLACK C

RODNEY KAMARAD

DVORAK & GUTHARD CATTLE BLACK C

SAND & SAGE CHAR X C

BLACK

BROKEN HEART RANCH BLACK C

BROKEN HEART RANCH BLACK C

TONY & COLE FOX BLK/BWF C

TONY & COLE FOX BLACK C

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK C

TONY & COLE FOX BLACK C

SPENCER ANGUS BLACK C

SPENCER ANGUS BLACK C

SAND & SAGE BLACK C

SAND & SAGE CHAR X C

SAND & SAGE BLACK C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BLK/BWF C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BLK/BWF C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BLK/BWF C

CALVES-HEIFERS-WEANED

CALVES-HEIFERS

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF RWF C



541 190.00

655 183.00

635 174.00

HIGH YIELDING: 63.00-85.00

NEXT CUT: 50.00-62.75

POOR & FULL: 49.75

HEIFERETTS: 81.00-115.00

BULLS: 87.00-115.00

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BLK/BWF C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BLK/BWF C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF RWF C


